Knobs (control type)
Type-Codification
OD SuffixColour
33mm OD TopHat
Type MFA04
(maker’s catalogue #)
Optional
identifier
33 x 16 - 6.4 - TH - BLK-MFA04-OEM_NA
Example (26 characters_option)
Date: 26/09/2022 FileName: Knobs-Type-Codes.vsd
OEM #
black (or RMA # 0)16mm tall
Height
Maker’s brand-
name if known
Database Pre-Codification
PCode =HARD (product group “code”)
P2I = KNOB (2nd level group “code”)
P3I = CTRL (3nd level group “code”)
P4D OEMNo SuffixP5D P8D
NOTE - The above example concatenated type number (with appropriate separators) conforms to CASA’s Image-Naming Rule # 030220
Shaft Dia
6.35 mm
shaft (or thread)
P6D
Style
P7D
Brand
Brand
CASA’s Parametric In-House Part-Codification for Control Knobs (+ other Knobs)
Apply ‘part-code’ to all images and truncate to 26 (more or less) characters for CASA’s “Intelligent Part #” in
Paradox tables (pending possible future increase to 30 characters or more if necessary)
ID OEM# Brandx ~Style Colour SuffixOD ~~ ~~Height ~
DESCRIPTION (simple-composition from above codes) – Knob, control, 33mm od 16mm tall for 6.35mm shafts, Top-Hat style, black type MFA04
P4I P5I